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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)
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number name and first name club

3 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC
4 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE
6 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY
7 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS
9 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC

10 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS SE
11 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC
12 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
13 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC
14 KORNYA Sára BHSE
15 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS SE
18 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS SE
20 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE
21 NAGY Timea UTE
23 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS SE
24 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS SE
25 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE
28 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE
29 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE

30 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE
31 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BSE
31 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE
33 TÓTH Kata Róza HALÁSZTELKI BSE
34 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC
36 BÁNYIK Dorina HALÁSZTELKI BSE
36 SZURMAI Laura UTE
38 BUKOR Petra BHSE
40 DANGULY Borbála BHSE
42 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
42 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
42 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE
48 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE

BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BSE
IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca ÉVISZ DSE
SZILASI Réka QPAC BENCÉS DSE
TERJÉK Timea BHSE
TÖRÖK Boglárka BHSE
YUE Ruhan FTC
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa

Formula of the competition
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38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers
6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
30 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 30 fencers

Direct tableau
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 1
Referee: BALOGH Réka , VARGA Katalin  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BUKOR Petra BHSE  4  4  4  2  4  V 0.167 -6 23 5
NAGY Timea UTE  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
SZILASI Réka QPAC BENCÉS DSE  V  3  2  1  0  1 0.167 -17 12 7
TERJÉK Timea BHSE  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 -2 20 4
ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1
KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS SE  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 3
BÁNYIK Dorina HALÁSZTELKI BSE  4  1  V  1  1  2 0.167 -12 14 6

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 3
Referee: DELI Dóra  BHSE, TÓTH Janka  TÖREKVÉS SE

V/M ind. HS rank
WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE  3  V  V  2  1  1 0.333 -6 17 6
BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  V  1  3  1  V 0.500 -1 20 5
IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca ÉVISZ DSE  2  2  0  2  3  3 0.000 -18 12 7
TÖRÖK Boglárka BHSE  1  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 3 23 3
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 5 24 2
FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE  V  1  V  4  3  V 0.500 2 23 4

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 5
Referee: SZABADOS Gábor  FTC, BENCZE Attila  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
TÓTH Kata Róza HALÁSZTELKI BSE  2  V  0  2  3 0.200 -10 12 6
YUE Ruhan FTC  V  V  0  4  1 0.400 -5 15 4
SZURMAI Laura UTE  2  3  V  V  1 0.400 -6 16 5
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS SE  V  V  3  2  3 0.400 4 18 3
KORNYA Sára BHSE  V  V  4 V4  0 0.600 0 18 2
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 6
Referee: MESTERI Viktória  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  3  2  V  2  3 0.200 -9 15 5
DANGULY Borbála BHSE  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 3 20 3
SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS SE  V  2  1  4  1 0.200 -9 13 6
BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BSE  4  2  V  V  0 0.400 -2 16 4
HORVÁTH Lilla TUS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 1

Poule No 5    13:00    Piste 7
Referee: MÉSZÁROS Tamás  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  V  1  4  1  3 0.200 -9 14 5
KARDOSS Hanga BHSE  3  0  2  V  2 0.200 -10 12 6
ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 2 20 2
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  3  4  3 0.200 -4 17 4
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS SE  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 3 21 3
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    13:00    Piste 8
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsár  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
SPERKA Jázmin BHSE  4  4  3  3  V 0.200 -1 19 5
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  V  0  3  2  V 0.400 -8 15 4
POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS SE  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 6 21 3
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  0  4  1  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 NAGY Timea UTE 0.833 13 29 qualifier
7 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS SE 0.833 9 26 qualifier
8 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 0.800 12 22 qualifier
9 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.800 7 21 qualifier

10 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS 0.800 5 22 qualifier
11 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC 0.800 2 20 qualifier
12 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.667 5 24 qualifier
13 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS SE 0.600 6 21 qualifier
14 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS SE 0.600 3 21 qualifier
15 DANGULY Borbála BHSE 0.600 3 20 qualifier
16 KORNYA Sára BHSE 0.600 0 18 qualifier
17 TÖRÖK Boglárka BHSE 0.500 3 23 qualifier
18 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 0.500 2 23 qualifier
19 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
20 TERJÉK Timea BHSE 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
21 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS SE 0.400 4 18 qualifier
22 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
23 YUE Ruhan FTC 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
24 SZURMAI Laura UTE 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
26 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
27 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 0.200 -1 19 qualifier
28 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -4 17 qualifier
29 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
30 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
31 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS SE 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
32 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
32 TÓTH Kata Róza HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
34 BUKOR Petra BHSE 0.167 -6 23 eliminated
35 BÁNYIK Dorina HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
36 SZILASI Réka QPAC BENCÉS DSE 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
37 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca ÉVISZ DSE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
38 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa
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1 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 TÖRÖK Boglárka BHSE

16 KORNYA Sára BHSE 15/10

9 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BSE

24 SZURMAI Laura UTE 15/14

25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE

8 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 15/12

5 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC

28 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 15/7

21 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS SE

12 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 15/14

13 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS SE

20 TERJÉK Timea BHSE 15/9

29 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE

4 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 15/13

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE

30 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 15/6

19 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE

14 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS SE 15/12

11 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC

22 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BSE 15/6

27 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE

6 NAGY Timea UTE 15/14

7 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS SE

26 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE 15/9

23 YUE Ruhan FTC

10 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS 15/9

15 DANGULY Borbála BHSE

18 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 15/8

31 ---------

2 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

Tableau of 16

TÖRÖK Boglárka
15/9

SZURMAI Laura

ZSOLDOSI Emília
15/11

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

MAROSI Gréta
15/5

FENYVESI Viktória

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka
15/11

NEKIFOR Erika

BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta
15/7

BARTUS Claudia

NAGY Timea
15/9

KOVÁCS Réka

HORVÁTH Lilla
15/9

FROMMER Eva Rebeka

WOLF Eszter
15/7

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

Tableau of 8

ZSOLDOSI Emília

15/12

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka

15/4

NEKIFOR Erika

NAGY Timea

15/9

KOVÁCS Réka

WOLF Eszter

15/5

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

NEKIFOR Erika

WOLF Eszter
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
Junior Női Tőr Magyar Kupa
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1 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC

Semi-finals

4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC 15/8

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE

2 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 15/10

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

Final

WOLF Eszter
15/9

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
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BUDAPEST BAJNOKSÁG
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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ran name and first name club

1 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC
2 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY
3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS SE
3 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
5 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC
6 NAGY Timea UTE
7 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS SE
8 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC
9 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS

10 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS SE
11 TÖRÖK Boglárka BHSE
12 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE
13 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE
14 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS SE
15 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BSE
16 SZURMAI Laura UTE
17 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BSE
18 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC
19 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC
20 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS SE
21 DANGULY Borbála BHSE
22 KORNYA Sára BHSE
23 TERJÉK Timea BHSE
24 YUE Ruhan FTC
25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE
26 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE
27 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE
28 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
29 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE
30 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE

31 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS SE
32 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE
32 TÓTH Kata Róza HALÁSZTELKI BSE
34 BUKOR Petra BHSE
35 BÁNYIK Dorina HALÁSZTELKI BSE
36 SZILASI Réka QPAC BENCÉS DSE
37 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca ÉVISZ DSE
38 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
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